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Income
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CHWDREN’S

run across

CANADA

Financial Summary

2008

Donations - Tax Receipted

2009

Collection of pledges and donations - Tax Receipted
On-line Donations through Paypal - Tax Receipted
Gurdwaras - charities

Sponsorship

Non-receipted collection - along route, kirtan, tournaments

Total
2009
Plan Canada - Liberia Clinic
10 Children's Hospitals in each Province
Direct to Hospital from Golf Club
Total

Transportation - vehciles, fuel, buses

Accomodation - motels, food, equipment

Administration - paperwork, flyers, posters, insurance, uniforms
etc.

Total
Tax Receipted Donations
Sponsorship and Non-Tax Receipted Collection
Golf Club

Total
Donation to Charities
Expenses

Total

Shortfall met from General GGSCF Collection

Donation to Charities/Tax Receipted Donation Received =

$8,772

$121,559
$14,683
$35,977
$84,100
$45,313

$310,404

$14,000
$135,000
$5,000
$154,000
$77,672
$64,558
$22,693

$164,923

$180,991
$129,413

$5,000
$315,404

$154,000
$164,923
$318,923

($3,519)

85.1%

Guru Gobind Singh Children's Foundation
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