

## **Financial Summary**

Collection Made	2008 Donations - Tax Receipted 2009		\$8,772
	Collection of pledges and donations - Tax Receipted On-line Donations through Paypal - Tax Receipted Gurdwaras - charities Sponsorship Non-receipted collection - along route, kirtan, tournament	rs	\$121,559 \$14,683 \$35,977 \$84,100 \$45,313
		Total	\$310,404
Donations Made	2009 Plan Canada - Liberia Clinic 10 Children's Hospitals in each Province Direct to Hospital from Golf Club		\$14,000 \$135,000 \$5,000
		Total	\$154,000
Cost of Run	Transportation - vehciles, fuel, buses Accomodation - motels, food, equipment Administration - paperwork, flyers, posters, insurance, ur etc.	iforms Total	\$77,672 \$64,558 \$22,693 \$164,923
<u>Income</u>	Tax Receipted Donations Sponsorship and Non-Tax Receipted Collection Golf Club	Total	\$180,991 \$129,413 \$5,000 \$315,404
<u>Expenses</u>	Donation to Charities Expenses	Total	\$154,000 \$164,923 \$318,923
	Shortfall met from General GGSCF Collection		(\$3,519)
	Donation to Charities/Tax Receipted Donation Received	=	85.1%